
DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR COORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDLA ENTERPRISES) 

NOTICE INVITINGe-TENDER 
Chief General Manager, DFCCIL/Prayagraj (EAST) for and on behalf of DFCCIL invites in Open E-Tender on T'wo Packet System on the prescribed forms for the under noted work. The key details of the tender are as under: 

E-Tender No. 

Name of Work 

Tender \Value 

Duration of Contract 
Type of Tender 

Cost of Tender Document 
(Non-Refundable) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Bid Security) 

Uploading of NIT and Tender 
Document 
Last Date & Time of Submission of 
Tender 

Defect Liability Period 

Address of Communication 

E-Tendering Website and Helpdesk 

DFC-PRYJ(E)-SSTMC-KCNN-DDUN-2024-1R 

Availability of Tender Documents 

Repairing. Refixing/Replacenent, Maintenance of Signaling and Telecommunication Gears/ Equipment & other related works with hiring of manpower, supply of spares & Tools, safety items, and hiring of Multi utility Vehicles in New Karchana- New Deen Dayal Upadhyay (Chainage Km |19.550 to 278. 155)- including IR link lines (KCNN-IDGJ,KCNN PCOL.UNDN-MUNPL,DAPN-CAR & ARWN-JEP) Section of Eastern 
Dedicated Freight Corridor (EDFC) under CGM/Prayagraj(East) unit for two (02) year. 
Rs. 10,79,67,474.00/- (Rupees Ten Crore Seventy-Nine Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-Four only) inclusive of GST. 24 (Twenty-Four) months 
Open E-Tender Two Packet 
Rs. 10,000/- plus GST @ 18%= Rs. 11,800/- to be paid online through payment gateway provided at www.ireps.gov.in. 
The cost of the tender document shall be deposited through payment gateway provided on http://www.ireps.gov.in on cr before scheduled date and time of submission of Bid. The proof' of 
submission of cost of tender document should be uploaded along with the Technical Bid. 

Rs.21,59,400/- (Rupees Twenty-One Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand Fou Hundred Only). 
The Bid Security shall be deposited online through e-payment gatewvy only. 
Tenders received without Bid Security Deposit fees shall be 

Date and time ofOnline opening of bid| 22.07.2024 at 15:30 hrs. on https://www.ireps.gOv.in Validity of offer 

Summarily rejected. 
01.07.2024 at 10:30 hrs. on https://www.ireps.gov.in 
22.07.2024 up to |5:00 hrs. on https://www.ireps.gov.in 

90 days from the date of opening of tender. 
60 days after successtul completion of this Contract. 
Offiee of the Chief General Manager/DFCCIL/Prayagraj (East) 2nd Floor,0CC Building, Opposite IOCL Complex, Jhalwa, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh- 211012. 
Tel: 0532-22877 10, 0532-22877 | 1, Website: www.dfecil.com For any help, Please contact IREPS Help desk of www.ireps.goy .in and phone No,-0| |-2376|525 
The Tender documents can be downloaded from https://www.ireps.gov.iu Tenderer who wishes to view free notification and Tender Documents cam visit. https://www.ireps.gov.in 
DFCCIL may issue Addendum (s)/Corrigendum (s) to the lender document, if any, which shall be issued before bidding start date and placed on the website https://www.ireps.gov.in only. 

HsT HEI9qtG/NUTRIT () 
CGM/PRYJ/EAST 

(Online) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

